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A draft reply to the above mentioned question asked by Mr A P van der Westhuizen (DA) is attached for your consideration.
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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO 2797

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 18 OCTOBER 2013
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 33)

2797. Mr A P van der Westhuizen (DA) to ask the Minister of Water and Environmental Affairs:

(1) What amount has (a) her departments and (b) each of the entities reporting to her spent on advertisements placed on the SABC 24 hour news channel;

(2) were these advertisements placed through the Government Communication and Information System? NW3302E
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REPLY:

(1) Neither the Department nor each entity reporting to me has advertised on SABC 24 hour news channel.

(2) Falls away
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